
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Geselecteerde deelnemers NK Junioren Shorttrack 
 
 

500M Meisjes Junioren C    

1 Fleur ALKEMADE IJVZ 10214372   

2 Djoeke SCHMITZ SCT 10204385   

3 Janna Wietske VAN DER ENDE TRL 10181057   

4 Lise DIJKSTRA TRL 10186506   

5 Femke VENEMA SVU 10219574   

6 Jelka VAN KRANENBURG IJA 10223054   

7 Sara VAN DE POL SCT 10216424   

8 Tamar KOOLWIJK DKIJV 10230517   

9 Amber VAN DER HEIDE SCT 10216402   

10 Britt POST HVHW 10194231   

11 Yente BROUWERS TRL 10214987   

12 Yteke SOEPBOER TRL 10226441   

13 Neeltsje DE BOER TRL 10220618   

14 Michelle VAN DER WOUDE SCT 10225183   

15 Kailey VAN DER VEEN TRL 10232083 afgemeld 

15 Sanne BRINKSMA TRL 10209798   

16 Esther DROST SCT 10205315   

17 Marjolein OOMS STH 10224875   

18 Lisa DEN HERTOG DKIJV 10202754   

19 Lobke VAN BENTHUM STB 10205227   

20 Luka STERK STB 10179667   

  Reserves       

R1 Ief STRAATHOF IHCL 10201362   

R2 Bregje BOGERS STB 10208584   

R3 Jalina SCHIPPERS STB 10216633   

R4 Bo HOOGVORST IHCL 10186124   

R5 Louise BEZEMER IJA 10222774   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

1000M Meisjes Junioren C    

1 Fleur ALKEMADE IJVZ 10214372   

2 Djoeke SCHMITZ SCT 10204385   

3 Neeltsje DE BOER TRL 10220618   

4 Lise DIJKSTRA TRL 10186506   

5 Sara VAN DE POL SCT 10216424   

6 Femke VENEMA SVU 10219574   

7 Janna Wietske VAN DER ENDE TRL 10181057   

8 Jelka VAN KRANENBURG IJA 10223054   

9 Yente BROUWERS TRL 10214987   

10 Sanne BRINKSMA TRL 10209798   

11 Yteke SOEPBOER TRL 10226441   

12 Britt POST HVHW 10194231   

13 Tamar KOOLWIJK DKIJV 10230517   

14 Lisa DEN HERTOG DKIJV 10202754   

15 Marjolein OOMS STH 10224875   

16 Ief STRAATHOF IHCL 10201362   

17 Michelle VAN DER WOUDE SCT 10225183   

18 Esther DROST SCT 10205315   

19 Kailey VAN DER VEEN TRL 10232083 afgemeld 

19 Amber VAN DER HEIDE SCT 10216402   

20 Jalina SCHIPPERS STB 10216633   

  Reserves       

R1 Bo HOOGVORST IHCL 10186124   

R2 Lobke VAN BENTHUM STB 10205227   

R3 Bregje BOGERS STB 10208584   

R4 Louise BEZEMER IJA 10222774   

R5 Luka STERK STB 10179667   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

1500M Meisjes Junioren C    

1 Djoeke SCHMITZ SCT 10204385   

2 Fleur ALKEMADE IJVZ 10214372   

3 Sara VAN DE POL SCT 10216424   

4 Marjolein OOMS STH 10224875   

5 Janna Wietske VAN DER ENDE TRL 10181057   

6 Femke VENEMA SVU 10219574   

7 Neeltsje DE BOER TRL 10220618   

8 Jelka VAN KRANENBURG IJA 10223054   

9 Britt POST HVHW 10194231   

10 Lobke VAN BENTHUM STB 10205227   

11 Amber VAN DER HEIDE SCT 10216402   

12 Kailey VAN DER VEEN TRL 10232083 afgemeld 

12 Tamar KOOLWIJK DKIJV 10230517   

13 Lisa DEN HERTOG DKIJV 10202754   

14 Lise DIJKSTRA TRL 10186506   

15 Yteke SOEPBOER TRL 10226441   

16 Yente BROUWERS TRL 10214987   

  Reserves       

R1 Bo HOOGVORST IHCL 10186124   

R2 Sanne BRINKSMA TRL 10209798   

R3 Ief STRAATHOF IHCL 10201362   

R4 Jalina SCHIPPERS STB 10216633   

R5 Bregje BOGERS STB 10208584   

R6 Michelle VAN DER WOUDE SCT 10225183   

R7 Louise BEZEMER IJA 10222774   

R8 Esther DROST SCT 10205315   

R9 Luka STERK STB 10179667   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

500M Jongens Junioren C   

1 Kebba NJIE NSV 10179995 

2 Jesper SCHMITZ SCT 10171431 

3 Stan DE GRAAF IHCL 10180217 

4 Jurre NAUTA SCT 10226213 

5 Stian VAN ETTEN DKIJV 10200832 

6 Senne VAN DE REST STB 10171779 

7 Lars DIJCK TRL 10198022 

8 Naud SCHEEPSTRA TRL 10226443 

9 Ishan OLDEN SVU 10192465 

10 Christiano DELGADO SVU 10171640 

11 Mathieu VAN DER HORST HVHW 10211807 

12 Ruud DE GROOTE STA 10218298 

13 Leon STEINVOORN TRL 10240454 

14 David LINSE IHCL 10198076 

15 Joris TOORNVLIET IHCL 10207959 

16 Niels KONINGS STB 10190041 

17 Luuk HUITING SVU 10226893 

18 Ivar LAMBREGTS STB 10221616 

19 Jorn DE JAGER TRL 10200609 

20 Thomas KRAMER SCT 10216364 

  Reserves     

R1 Thomas VAN ZIJP HVHW 10223177 

R2 Floris FRANSEN STH 10210189 

R3 Steven GRIPPELING STA 10232759 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

1000M Jongens Junioren C   

1 Jesper SCHMITZ SCT 10171431 

2 Stan DE GRAAF IHCL 10180217 

3 Kebba NJIE NSV 10179995 

4 Jurre NAUTA SCT 10226213 

5 Stian VAN ETTEN DKIJV 10200832 

6 Mathieu VAN DER HORST HVHW 10211807 

7 Senne VAN DE REST STB 10171779 

8 Ishan OLDEN SVU 10192465 

9 Lars DIJCK TRL 10198022 

10 Christiano DELGADO SVU 10171640 

11 Ruud DE GROOTE STA 10218298 

12 David LINSE IHCL 10198076 

13 Naud SCHEEPSTRA TRL 10226443 

14 Leon STEINVOORN TRL 10240454 

15 Joris TOORNVLIET IHCL 10207959 

16 Niels KONINGS STB 10190041 

17 Floris FRANSEN STH 10210189 

18 Luuk HUITING SVU 10226893 

19 Jorn DE JAGER TRL 10200609 

20 Thomas KRAMER SCT 10216364 

  Reserves     

R1 Thomas VAN ZIJP HVHW 10223177 

R2 Steven GRIPPELING STA 10232759 

R3 Ivar LAMBREGTS STB 10221616 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

1500M Jongens Junioren C   

1 Stian VAN ETTEN DKIJV 10200832 

2 Jesper SCHMITZ SCT 10171431 

3 Lars DIJCK TRL 10198022 

4 Jurre NAUTA SCT 10226213 

5 Stan DE GRAAF IHCL 10180217 

6 Ruud DE GROOTE STA 10218298 

7 Naud SCHEEPSTRA TRL 10226443 

8 Senne VAN DE REST STB 10171779 

9 Leon STEINVOORN TRL 10240454 

10 Mathieu VAN DER HORST HVHW 10211807 

11 Christiano DELGADO SVU 10171640 

12 Kebba NJIE NSV 10179995 

13 Ishan OLDEN SVU 10192465 

14 Joris TOORNVLIET IHCL 10207959 

  Reserves     

R1 Niels KONINGS STB 10190041 

R2 David LINSE IHCL 10198076 

R3 Floris FRANSEN STH 10210189 

R4 Steven GRIPPELING STA 10232759 

R5 Thomas VAN ZIJP HVHW 10223177 

R6 Ivar LAMBREGTS STB 10221616 

R7 Thomas KRAMER SCT 10216364 

R8 Luuk HUITING SVU 10226893 

R9 Jorn DE JAGER TRL 10200609 

 


